
FEMALE 165.0 RESULTS

Female 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 160.6 125.0 0

2 SARAH KELLER Basehor Linwood 165.0 125.0 0

3 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 164.0 115.0 0

4 Kate Baker Lyndon High School 165.0 110.0 0

5 KEILEY OELSCHLAEGER Basehor Linwood 162.8 105.0 0

6 ASHLEY HEINEN Basehor Linwood 164.4 105.0 0

7 Alayna Parvin Lansing Lions 158.6 95.0 0

8 Autumn Luse McLouth 159.0 85.0 0

9 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 160.8 75.0 0

10 Emma Chinn Lansing Lions 164.0 0 0

Female 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 KEILEY OELSCHLAEGER Basehor Linwood 162.8 235.0 0

2 SARAH KELLER Basehor Linwood 165.0 235.0 0

3 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 160.6 205.0 0

4 Kate Baker Lyndon High School 165.0 205.0 0

5 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 164.0 185.0 0

6 Autumn Luse McLouth 159.0 165.0 0

7 ASHLEY HEINEN Basehor Linwood 164.4 165.0 0

8 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 160.8 125.0 0

9 Alayna Parvin Lansing Lions 158.6 95.0 0

10 Emma Chinn Lansing Lions 164.0 0 0



Female 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 160.6 155.0 0

2 SARAH KELLER Basehor Linwood 165.0 140.0 0

3 KEILEY OELSCHLAEGER Basehor Linwood 162.8 120.0 0

4 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 164.0 120.0 0

5 ASHLEY HEINEN Basehor Linwood 164.4 115.0 0

6 Kate Baker Lyndon High School 165.0 100.0 0

7 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 160.8 90.0 0

8 Autumn Luse McLouth 159.0 85.0 0

9 Alayna Parvin Lansing Lions 158.6 75.0 0

10 Emma Chinn Lansing Lions 164.0 0 0

Female 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 SARAH KELLER Basehor Linwood 165.0 500.0 10

2 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 160.6 485.0 8

3 KEILEY OELSCHLAEGER Basehor Linwood 162.8 460.0 6

4 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 164.0 420.0 4

5 Kate Baker Lyndon High School 165.0 415.0 2

6 ASHLEY HEINEN Basehor Linwood 164.4 385.0 0

7 Autumn Luse McLouth 159.0 335.0 1

8 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 160.8 290.0 0

9 Alayna Parvin Lansing Lions 158.6 265.0 0

10 Emma Chinn Lansing Lions 164.0 0 0


